
Government of India 

Ministry of Commerce & Industry 

Department of Commerce 

(Directorate General of Trade Remedies) 

4th Floor, Jeevan Tara Building, 5, Parliament Street, New Delhi – 110001 

 
Dated: 26.03.2024 

 
1. In view of Hon’ble Delhi High Court’s judgment dated 28.02.2024 in W.P.(C) 

2984/2024, CM APPL. 12243/2024 & CM Appl. 12244/2024. The Directorate has 

scheduled a hearing for all aggrieved parties on 02.04.2024 (Tuesday) from 2.30 pm to 

4.30 pm at Directorate General of Trade Remedies, 4th Floor, Jeevan Tara Building, 

5, Parliament Street, New Delhi – 110001 via hybrid mode for those who have 

submitted their grievances before the Authority after the final finding no. 6/7/2022 DGTR 

dated 27.09.2023. 

 

2. Since, it would not be possible for the interested/aggrieved parties to inspect the public 

file physically, therefore all interested/ aggrieved parties are requested to email NCV of 

their submissions filed (and future filings too) to all other interested/aggrieved parties 

along with the investigation team (emails ID: jd12-dgtr@gov.in and dd16-dgtr@gov.in 

with a copy to adg14-dgtr@gov.in, adv14-dgtr@gov.in.) 

 

SN Firm/Company Email 

1 Videojet Vasudevan.Sridharan@videojet.com  

2 Alfine marketing alfinemarketing@gmail.com; 

3 JK Machines jkcnctechnologies39@gmail.com;  

4 micro scale manufacturer jaiveer.com@gmail.com  

5 Idea Publicity ideapublicity@gmail.com; 

6 Wuhan Raycus Fiber Laser Technologies Co., Ltd xl.wei@raycuslaser.com 

7 WTC abhi_ml@yahoo.co.in 

8 AJMERA & ASS anand_luhar@yahoo.co.in 

9 Prima Power dharmendra.nautiyal@primapower.com  

10 Penta Hi-Tech nadeem@pentahitech.com  

11 Shiva Industries shivas.ind@gmail.com  

12 Benaka Industries benakaindustries02@gmail.com;  

13 Samcal Cutting Solutions India PVT Ltd. samcallaser@gmail.com;  

14 Autumn Wood hr.bengaluru@autumnwood.in 

15 Sumedha Laser Technologies pvt ltd sumedhalasertech@gmail.com;  

16 YNSK LASER TECH ynsklasertech@gmail.com; 

17 Glorystar Laser Tech Co. Ltd indiasales01@glorylaser.com;  

18 Knack Solution anildham30@gmail.com;  

19 WE2 Laser Technologies Pvt. Ltd. prabhu@w2lt.com;  

20 Aditya Automation, sharayu.automation@gmail.com  

21  msaggarwal555@gmail.com; 

22 M/s Mini Metro Ev LLP, info@mini-metro.com;  

23 POPE Professional Acoustics Ltd sarathi@pope-pro.com;  

24 Sarika Engineers sarikaengineers@gmail.com;  

25 Employee kumarisonam8134@gmail.com  

26 Sheet Metal Industries sandyriver767@gmail.com  

27 Laser Machine Industries babitaprasad834@gmail.com;  

28  rinkusingh0037@gmail.com;  

29 fiber laser machine industry bhushan0037@gmail.com;  

30 Aczel Pvt Ltd hemal@acet.com  

31 Janak Enterprises info@janakent.com  

32 Divine Techno Engineers divinetchnoeng@gmail.com  

33 Sigma Mechotronic Pvt Ltd info@sigmalaser.in  

34 Vision Embesoft Solution info@vesindia.org  
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35 Mahi Systems Pvt Ltd amitkumar@mahisystems.in  

36 Spectrum Laser INC marketing@spectrumlaserinc.com  

37 Starlase Systems Pvt Ltd. starlase.hr@gmail.com  

38 Dolphin Laser Machine Pvt Ltd. info@dolphinlasermachine.com  

39 Laser Experts India LLP  

40 Aditya Automation  

41 Star Laser Technology starlasertech@gmail.com  

42 Suntronic Enterprise suntronicenterpriseac@gmail.com  

43 Silver Gold silvergoldacc@gmail.com  

44 Dhanlaxmi Laser Technology dhanlaxmilaser@gmail.com  

45 Ugam Beam Science Pvt Ltd  

46 Super Sonic Industry Pvt Ltd ssipl.acc1@gmail.com  

47 Laser Asia laserasia@yahoo.com 

48 Sahajanand Technologies Pvt Ltd contact@stpl.com  

49 Divine Laser Technologies divinelasertech@gmail.com  

50 Shivshakti Enterprise info.shivshakti73@gmail.com  

51 Shree Laser Systems shreelasers@gmail.com  

52 Swastik Laser Technologies ketanmalani@hotmail.com  

53 Orbit Laser Tech orbitlasertech@gmail.com  

54 Agile Machineries pvt Ltd mkt@agilelaser.com  

55 Gamma Lasertech sales.gammalasertech@gmail.com  

56 We2 Laser Technologies Pvt Ldt info@w2lt.com 

57 Dmark Lasers India Pvt Ltd dmarklaser@gmail.com  

58 Prima Power info@primapower.com  

59 Laser Science Services India Pvt Ltd. sales@laserscience.in  

60 Shara Industreis info@nckgroup.in  

 

3. In case name or any correction, of any interested/aggrieved party who has made 

submissions but its name or email id has not been mentioned in the list, may please 

inform the Authority at the email ID mentioned above so as to update the list to ensure 

that no interested/aggrieved party is deprived of the aforesaid process of exchange of 

NCV submissions. 

 

4. Also, it is requested to M/s Videojet who had filed W.P.(C) 2984/2024, CM APPL. 

12243/2024 & CM Appl. 12244/2024 before the Hon’ble High Court, Delhi, may please 

circulate the writ petition to the domestic industry and others for fair debate. 

 
 

Sd/- 

Rajiv Kumar Soni, ITS 
Director (FT) 

Email: jd12-dgtr@gov.in 

Phone no. 011-23408728 
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